
Membership for 2025-2026
Board First Last Name School School Phone E-Mail

Chair/

Co-Chair

Rutland City

Carol Renfrow Allen Street carol.renfrow@rcpsvt.org

Sherry Kamyk NE 786-1713 sherry.kamyk@rcpsvt.org

Jen McNeil Longfellow 786-1979 jennifer.mcneil@rcpsvt.org Chair

Tammy Cabezola RHS tammy.cabezola@rcpsvt.org

Lorin Gides STC 770-1046 lorin.gides@rcpsvt.og Co-Chair

Melissa Patterson STC melissa.patterson@rcpsvt.org

Sue Tanen RIS - 5/6 786-1807 susan.tanen@rcpsvt.org

Dana Johnson RIS - 5/6 786-1809 dana.johnson@rcpsvt.org

Marie Marallo RIS - 3/4 marie.marallo@rcpsvt.org

Megan Coloutti NW megan.coloutti@rcpsvt.org

Erica Coloutti
RMS erica.coloutti@rcpsvt.org

Kim Ransom
RHS

770-1060 kimberly.Ransom@rcpsdvt.org

Ryanne Spaulding
NW

ryanne.spaulding@rcpsdvt.org

Lynn Churchill
NE

lynn.churchill@rcsdvt.org


